Election: 2009 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2009-04-07 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 34008
Ballots Cast: 11843

Voter Turnout: 35%

Active Precincts: 62

Precinct: BIRD(Voter Turnout: 36% - Total Registered Voters: 230)

Contest: BIRD TWP SUPR

Candidate Name
BILL HARDING (REP)

Contest: BIRD TWP CLERK

Candidate Name
CINDY STAYTON (REP)

Contest: BIRD TWP HWY

Candidate Name

RODNEY FRANKFORD (REP)
JIM R CHISM (NP)

Write-In (NP)

Contest: BIRD TWP TRST

Candidate Name

JIM KILLAM (REP)
BRAD STAYTON (REP)
DON LEACH (REP)

ED GRIFFEL (REP)

Contest: MTA 2 (BR MD-HIL-PO-BIR)

Candidate Name
JAN MEININGER (REP)

Total Votes
66

Total Votes
66

Total Votes
54

20

0

Total Votes
62
62
56
53

Total Votes
61

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
72.97
27.03
0

Vote %
26.61
26.61
24.03
22.75

Vote %
100
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Contest: CARLINVILLE CUSD 1

Candidate Name

JOHN ALLEN LAPP (NP)
LISA KLAUS COORTS (NP)
KEN SNIDER (NP)

ART KNIPPEL (NP)

Contest: NORTHWESTERN CUSD 2

Candidate Name

RICHARD HUNT (DEM)

BRYAN R THOMSON (NP)
MICHAEL JASON WATERS (NP)
CAROL CONRADY (NP)

Contest: COMM COLL DIST 526

Candidate Name
JERRY WESLEY (NP)

Contest: COMM COLL DIST 536
Candidate Name

ROBERT L WATSON (NP)
DWIGHT WERTS (NP)

Contest: ESR (CAL-GRN-JER-MAC)

Candidate Name
MICHAEL A PAINTER (NP)

Contest: MACOUPIN TAX PROP

Candidate Name
NO (NP)
YES (NP)

Total Votes
48
45
35
34

Total Votes
6

N O1T O

Total Votes
5

Total Votes
41
31

Total Votes
47

Total Votes
43
36

Vote %
29.63
27.78
21.6
20.99

Vote %
31.58
31.58
26.32
10.53

Vote %
100

Vote %
56.94
43.06

Vote %
100

Vote %
54.43
45.57
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Contest: Race Statistics

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Number of Precincts (NP) 1 100
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